These schools are approved to conduct the Certified Medication Technician (CMT) Training Program
for the Department of Health and Senior Services. Some schools may not offer classes year round.

ADAIR
AUDRAIN
BARTON
BUTLER
CAPE
COLE
COLE
COLE
COLE
DUNKLIN
FRANKLIN
GREENE
HARRISON
HENRY
IRON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JEFFERSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
LAFAYETTE
LINN

LIVINGSTON

MACON
MILLER
NEWTON
NEWTON
NODAWAY
PEMISCOT

KIRKSVILLE AREA TECHNICAL CENTER

DAVIS H HART CAREER CENTER

LAMAR CAREER & TECHNICAL SCHOOL

POPLAR BLUFF TECHNICAL CAREER CENTER
CAPE GIRARDEAU CAREER & TECHNOLOGY

OAK TREE VILLAS

LINCOLN UNIVERSITY

MISSOURI ASSOCIATION OF NURSING HOME ADMIN
MISSOURI HEALTH CARE ASSOCIATION

KENNETT CAREER & TECHNOLOGY CENTER

EAST CENTRAL COLLEGE

OZARKS TECHNICAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE
NORTH CENTRAL CAREER CENTER

CLINTON TECHNICAL SCHOOL

ARCADIA VALLEY CAREER TECHNOLOGY CENTER
CAREER & TECHNICAL CENTER AT FT OSAGE
HERNDON CAREER CENTER

PENN VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE

MEDICAL EDUCATION DEVELOPMENT AND SUPPORT
JEFFERSON COLLEGE

WARRENSBURG AREA CAREER CENTER

UCM- SUMMIT CENTER

LEX LA-RAY TECH CENTER

LINN COUNTY AREA CAREER & TECH CENTER
GRAND RIVER TECHNICAL SCHOOL

MACON AREA CAREER & TECHNICAL EDUCATION CENTER
ELDON CAREER CENTER

CROWDER COLLEGE JOPLIN

FRANKLIN TECHNOLOGY CENTER- ADULT EDUCATION
NORTHWEST TECH SCHOOL

PEMISCOT COUNTY CAREER & TECH CENTER

(660) 665-2865
(573) 581-5684
(417) 682-3384
(573) 785-2248
(573) 334-0826
(573) 893-3063
(573) 681-5206
(573) 634-5345
(573) 893-2060
(573) 717-1123
(636) 584-6529
(417) 447-8888
(660) 425-2196
(660) 885-6101
(573) 546-9700
(816) 650-7180
(816) 268-7140
(816) 604-4022
(816) 373-6337
(636) 481-3457
(660) 747-2283
(660) 543-6622
(660) 259-2688
(660) 258-2682
(660) 646-3414
(660) 385-2158
(573) 392-8060
(417) 680-3202
(417) 680-0004
(660) 562-4181
(573) 359-2601

03/05/2024

1103 SOUTH COTTAGE GROVE
905 NORTH WADE STREET
501 MAPLE

3203 OAK GROVE ROAD
1080 S SILVER SPRINGS RD
3108 W TRUMAN BLVD

820 CHESTNUT ST

321 TROY ST

236 METRO DRIVE

1400 W WASHINGTON ST
1964 PRAIRIE DELL RD

1001 E CHESTNUT EXPRESSWAY
1401 DAILY ROAD

602 S 5TH STREET

650 PARK DRIVE

2101 N TWYMAN RD

11501 EAST 350 HIGHWAY
3444 BROADWAY, STE 216
1425 S NOLAND RD

1000 VIKING DR-VOTECH BLDG
205 S RIDGEVIEW DRIVE
1101 NW INNOVATION PKWY
2323 HIGH SCHOOL DRIVE
122 PERSHING RD

1200 FAIR STREET

702 N MISSOURI

112 S PINE

420 GRAND AVE

810 S WALL AVE

1515 S MUNN AVE

1317 W STATE HWY 84

KIRKSVILLE
MEXICO

LAMAR

POPLAR BLUFF
CAPE GIRARDEAU
JEFFERSON CITY
JEFFERSON CITY
JEFFERSON CITY
JEFFERSON CITY
KENNETT
UNION
SPRINGFIELD
BETHANY
CLINTON
IRONTON
INDEPENDENCE
RAYTOWN
KANSAS CITY
INDEPENDENCE
HILLSBORO
WARRENSBURG
LEES SUMMIT
LEXINGTON
BROOKFIELD
CHILLICOTHE
MACON

ELDON

JOPLIN

JOPLIN
MARYVILLE
HAYTI

3/27/2025
4/11/2025
2/28/2025
7/6/2025
5/31/2025
1/3/2025
2/16/2025
8/25/2025
7/12/2025
10/18/2025
5/20/2024
7/12/2024
3/23/2024
6/30/2025
6/14/2025
7/26/2024
9/7/2024
1/24/2025
3/6/2025
10/6/2024
7/29/2024
6/14/2025
11/20/2024
5/31/2024
7/11/2024
8/15/2025
5/16/2025
8/25/2024
1/4/2025
7/11/2024
12/29/2025




PETTIS
POLK

POLK
RANDOLPH
SALINE
SCOTT

ST FRANCOIS
ST. LOUIS CO.

VERNON

These schools are approved to conduct the Certified Medication Technician (CMT) Training Program
for the Department of Health and Senior Services. Some schools may not offer classes year round.

STATE FAIR COMMUNITY COLLEGE

BOLIVAR HIGH SCHOOL HEALTH OCCUPATIONS
BOLIVAR TECHNICAL COLLEGE

MOBERLY AREA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

SALINE COUNTY CAREER CTR

SIKESTON CAREER & TECHNOLOGY CENTER
MINERAL AREA COLLEGE

DARUBY SCHOOL

CROWDER COLLEGE-NEVADA CAMPUS

(660) 596-7259
(417) 326-5228
(417) 777-5062
(660) 263-5865
(660) 886-6958
(573) 471-5442
(573) 518-2173
(314) 454-6933
(417) 667-0518

3201 W 16TH STREET
1401 N HWY D

1135 N OAKLAND

959 W REED ST

900 W VEST

200 PINE ST

5270 FLAT RIVER RD

5415 PAGE BLVD, STE G-01
600 W EDWARDS

SEDALIA
BOLIVAR
BOLIVAR
MOBERLY
MARSHALL
SIKESTON
PARK HILLS
ST LOUIS
NEVADA

6/1/2024
2/28/2026

9/7/2024
2/28/2026
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
11/9/2024
2/28/2025
5/24/2025

03/05/2024




