## These schools are approved to conduct the Certified Medication Technician (CMT) Training Program for the Department of Health and Senior Services. Some schools may not offer classes year round.

County	Training Agency Name	Phone #	Address	City	EXPIRES
ADAIR	KIRKSVILLE AREA TECHNICAL CENTER	(660) 665-2865	1103 SOUTH COTTAGE GROVE	KIRKSVILLE	3/27/2025
AUDRAIN	DAVIS H HART CAREER CENTER	(573) 581-5684	905 NORTH WADE STREET	MEXICO	4/11/2025
BARTON	LAMAR CAREER & TECHNICAL SCHOOL	(417) 682-3384	501 MAPLE	LAMAR	2/28/2025
BUTLER	POPLAR BLUFF TECHNICAL CAREER CENTER	(573) 785-2248	3203 OAK GROVE ROAD	POPLAR BLUFF	7/6/2025
CAPE	CAPE GIRARDEAU CAREER & TECHNOLOGY	(573) 334-0826	1080 S SILVER SPRINGS RD	CAPE GIRARDEAU	5/31/2025
COLE	OAK TREE VILLAS	(573) 893-3063	3108 W TRUMAN BLVD	JEFFERSON CITY	1/3/2025
COLE	LINCOLN UNIVERSITY	(573) 681-5206	820 CHESTNUT ST	JEFFERSON CITY	2/16/2025
COLE	MISSOURI ASSOCIATION OF NURSING HOME ADMIN	(573) 634-5345	321 TROY ST	JEFFERSON CITY	8/25/2025
COLE	MISSOURI HEALTH CARE ASSOCIATION	(573) 893-2060	236 METRO DRIVE	JEFFERSON CITY	7/12/2025
DUNKLIN	KENNETT CAREER & TECHNOLOGY CENTER	(573) 717-1123	1400 W WASHINGTON ST	KENNETT	10/18/2025
FRANKLIN	EAST CENTRAL COLLEGE	(636) 584-6529	1964 PRAIRIE DELL RD	UNION	5/20/2024
GREENE	OZARKS TECHNICAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE	(417) 447-8888	1001 E CHESTNUT EXPRESSWAY	SPRINGFIELD	7/12/2024
HARRISON	NORTH CENTRAL CAREER CENTER	(660) 425-2196	1401 DAILY ROAD	BETHANY	3/23/2024
HENRY	CLINTON TECHNICAL SCHOOL	(660) 885-6101	602 S 5TH STREET	CLINTON	6/30/2025
IRON	ARCADIA VALLEY CAREER TECHNOLOGY CENTER	(573) 546-9700	650 PARK DRIVE	IRONTON	6/14/2025
JACKSON	CAREER & TECHNICAL CENTER AT FT OSAGE	(816) 650-7180	2101 N TWYMAN RD	INDEPENDENCE	7/26/2024
JACKSON	HERNDON CAREER CENTER	(816) 268-7140	11501 EAST 350 HIGHWAY	RAYTOWN	9/7/2024
JACKSON	PENN VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE	(816) 604-4022	3444 BROADWAY, STE 216	KANSAS CITY	1/24/2025
JACKSON	MEDICAL EDUCATION DEVELOPMENT AND SUPPORT	(816) 373-6337	1425 S NOLAND RD	INDEPENDENCE	3/6/2025
JEFFERSON	JEFFERSON COLLEGE	(636) 481-3457	1000 VIKING DR-VOTECH BLDG	HILLSBORO	10/6/2024
JOHNSON	WARRENSBURG AREA CAREER CENTER	(660) 747-2283	205 S RIDGEVIEW DRIVE	WARRENSBURG	7/29/2024
JOHNSON	UCM- SUMMIT CENTER	(660) 543-6622	1101 NW INNOVATION PKWY	LEES SUMMIT	6/14/2025
LAFAYETTE	LEX LA-RAY TECH CENTER	(660) 259-2688	2323 HIGH SCHOOL DRIVE	LEXINGTON	11/20/2024
LINN	LINN COUNTY AREA CAREER & TECH CENTER	(660) 258-2682	122 PERSHING RD	BROOKFIELD	5/31/2024
LIVINGSTON	GRAND RIVER TECHNICAL SCHOOL	(660) 646-3414	1200 FAIR STREET	CHILLICOTHE	7/11/2024
MACON	MACON AREA CAREER & TECHNICAL EDUCATION CENTER	(660) 385-2158	702 N MISSOURI	MACON	8/15/2025
MILLER	ELDON CAREER CENTER	(573) 392-8060	112 S PINE	ELDON	5/16/2025
NEWTON	CROWDER COLLEGE JOPLIN	(417) 680-3202	420 GRAND AVE	JOPLIN	8/25/2024
NEWTON	FRANKLIN TECHNOLOGY CENTER- ADULT EDUCATION	(417) 680-0004	810 S WALL AVE	JOPLIN	1/4/2025
NODAWAY	NORTHWEST TECH SCHOOL	(660) 562-4181	1515 S MUNN AVE	MARYVILLE	7/11/2024
PEMISCOT	PEMISCOT COUNTY CAREER & TECH CENTER	(573) 359-2601	1317 W STATE HWY 84	HAYTI	12/29/2025

## These schools are approved to conduct the Certified Medication Technician (CMT) Training Program for the Department of Health and Senior Services. Some schools may not offer classes year round.

PETTIS	STATE FAIR COMMUNITY COLLEGE	(660) 596-7259	3201 W 16TH STREET	SEDALIA	6/1/2024
POLK	BOLIVAR HIGH SCHOOL HEALTH OCCUPATIONS	(417) 326-5228	1401 N HWY D	BOLIVAR	2/28/2026
POLK	BOLIVAR TECHNICAL COLLEGE	(417) 777-5062	1135 N OAKLAND	BOLIVAR	9/7/2024
RANDOLPH	MOBERLY AREA COMMUNITY COLLEGE	(660) 263-5865	959 W REED ST	MOBERLY	2/28/2026
SALINE	SALINE COUNTY CAREER CTR	(660) 886-6958	900 W VEST	MARSHALL	6/14/2025
SCOTT	SIKESTON CAREER & TECHNOLOGY CENTER	(573) 471-5442	200 PINE ST	SIKESTON	6/14/2025
ST FRANCOIS	MINERAL AREA COLLEGE	(573) 518-2173	5270 FLAT RIVER RD	PARK HILLS	11/9/2024
ST. LOUIS CO.	DARUBY SCHOOL	(314) 454-6933	5415 PAGE BLVD, STE G-01	ST LOUIS	2/28/2025
VERNON	CROWDER COLLEGE-NEVADA CAMPUS	(417) 667-0518	600 W EDWARDS	NEVADA	5/24/2025